2025 Commercial Review Board
Regular Meeting Schedule

% Tuesday January 7

% Tuesday February 18" (Third Tuesday)
¢ Tuesday March 11" (Second Tuesday)
% Tuesday April 1%

% Tuesday May 6

% Tuesday June 31

¢ Tuesday July 1%

% Tuesday August 51

% Tuesday September 2"

% Tuesday October 7™

% Tuesday November 4™

% Tuesday December 2

All regular meetings will be held at 10:00 a.m. on the first Tuesday of every month,
unless otherwise noted above, in the Multipurpose Room of the Public Safety
Complex located at 273 Edward Teach Extension, Bald Head Island, NC 28461.



